E
Accessories
118 to 86 adapter Configure adapter 86 wall mounting
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)

PLC PNP PLC NPN
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
THT-S81   Indoor Humidity and Temperature Transmitter
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
2mA
Analog signal
output
2mA 2-wire 4-20mA 3mA 3-wire 4-20mA 31V 3-wire 0⋯1V 35V 3-wire 0⋯5V
310V 3-wire 0⋯10V － － － － － －
50
Temperature
scale range
50 0⋯50℃ 100 0⋯100℃ － － － －
Y
Screen
display
Y Yes N No － － － －
Y
Physical
metric
calculations
Y Yes N No － － － －
Y RS485 output Y Yes N No － － － －
Y
Transistor
output
Y PNP / NPN N No － － － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: THT-S81 - 2mA - 50 - Y - Y - Y - Y - /B